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COUPON
hursday

On Routine Cleaning, 
X-Rays and Exam

(Regularly $80, With Coupon $49)
Payment must be made at time of service.

BRYAN COLLEGE STATION
Jim Arcnts, DDS 

Karen Arcnts, DDS 
1 103 Villa Maria 

268-1407

Dan Lawson, DDS 
Neal Kruger, DDS 

Texas Ave. at SW Pkwy. 
696-9578

I CarePlus \>iit
Dental Centers

i Exp. 11-20-94 _ _ J
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It happens when you 
Advertise In

The Battalion 
Call 845-0569

r
NOW OPEN

Thunder

A

FRESH, FAST, & HEALTHY

FREE! FREE!
BUYALAR6ESUB&

CET A SMALL SUB FREE!
ONE COUPON PER VISIT NOT VALID WITH OTHER OFFERS 

EXPIRES 11/11/94

2205 LONCMIRE
695-6494

COLLEGE STATION
2205 LONCMIRE

NEXT TO ALBE RTSONS

693-6494
SesuUtUf Ge+tfrial ^JetcaA, Since- f975
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ADVKiXTIJIUiS IN Agcielym) By (iM

MSC Political Forum 
Presents:

Rep. Candidate for 
Lieutenant Governor

Tex Lezar
Tuesday, October 25,1994 

7:00 p.m.
MSC 292

h

X.
Persons with disabilities please call us at X45-1515 to inform us of your special needs. We request 

notification three (3) working days prior to the event lo enable us to assist you to the best of our ability.
The views expressed in this program do not necessarily represent 

those of MSC Political Forum, The MSC or Texas A&M University.

TODAY, WE’8E Going -r> HEAR
FROM MK BUDDY * |SI 5LRG€#tr 
ROB FORMAHOtf JO PLAY 

. EVIL PR/MKS ON OTHER BUDDIES

STEf i Purchase a or ~
CHICKENS F%et* THE POULTRY 
EXTENSION AND HAVE YOU* FISH 
SLIP THROUGH YOUR
bvdpy^ oro» window At Night.

'STfef it YOUR BUOW AAy WAKt IN
TH£ NKVHT to FINA OUT WHY _
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CLOSE IT AND GO PACK TO THE BAG.

Smith
Continued from Page 1

J

misconduct is insulting because 
Smith didn’t do anything wrong.

“Any jury in America would find 
him not guilty,” DeGuerin said.

Smith said he has faith and con
fidence in the justice system to dis
cover the truth.

“I think justice will prevail,” 
Smith said.

DeGuerin also said he will obtain 
some evidence that the prosecution 
has that is favorable to Smith.

“The prosecution has to give 
over some grand jury testimony fa
vorable to Smith,” DeGuerin said. 
“Some of this evidence exonerates 
Smith.”

“I am not trying to hide any in
formation,” Turner said.

Turner said Smith’s case is not 
over.

“We went in and argued our 
case today and the judge made his 
decision based on our statements,’ 
Turner said. “We have charged 
Smith as a government official,and 
Texas A&M’s contract with Bams 
and Noble fits the definition^ 
what a government contract is."

“1 will refile this case first thing 
tomorrow,” Turner said Wednesday.
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Loose Diamonds w
Round Diamond Marquise Cut

Carat Color Clarity Price
.31 H WS $650°°
.35 H Sil 475°°
.45 I Si2 850°°
.60 I VS2 1,000°°
.69 H Si3 1,250°°
.70 I 12 850“°
.70 G Sil 1,975“°
.70 H SI1 2,115°°
.70 E Si2 2,350°°
.72 G Si2/SIl 2,300°°
.95 I 11 2,275°°
1.03 G VS1/WS2 5,300°°
1.06 K i 11 2,050°°
1.16 J Sil 3,950“°
1.64 J Sil 6,000°°
1.76 H Si3 6,500°°
1.79 H Si3 6,500°°
9.51 L 11/12 29,500°°
1.02 I/J I 2,4500°°
1.01 H Si2 3,600°°
2.59 N 5i2 5,500°°

Pear Shape
Carat Color Clarity Price
.47 F SI1 $1,300°°
.49 H Sil 1,253°°
.50 F Si2 1,100°°
.61 I VS1 1,220°°
.78 J/K Sil 1,750°°
.79 K Sil 1,675°°
.92 K VS2 2,300°°
1.02 J Sil 3,250°°
1.05 J/K 11 2,300°°

Carat
.31
.31
.49
.49
.55
.57
.62
.68
.69
.75
.84
.94
1.12
102
.86

Color
I
H
J
I
H
K
E
J
K
G
K/L
K
H
H
H

Clarity
511 
VS2
512 
VS2
512 
Sil
513 
VS2 
VVS2 
VS1/WS2 
Sil
511 
I
Si3
512

Price
$475°°
67500

1,050°°
1,176°°
1,550°°
1,150°°
1,750“°
1,900“°
1,750°°
3,500°°
2,150°°
2,650°°
3,250°°
3,450“°
2,850“°

Oval
Carat
.40
.50
.53
.77
1.12
1.53
1.00

Color
J
I
G
E
J
I/J
I

Clarity
VS1
Si2
Si2
Si2
Si2
Sil
Sil

Price
$675°°

1,383“°
980°°

2,350°°
1,750“°
5,800“°
3,550“°

Princess
Carat
.49
.53
.80
1.16
.71

Color Clarity Price
K Sil $875°°
K VS1 975°°
J SI 2 1,798°°
F 11 2,970°°
G WS2 2,475°°
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Tag^Heuer watches are 15% to 30% off 
till Oct. 31

An authorized TAG Heuer dealer.

..... *v

Fall Sale
Prices Good Thru October 31st, 1994

All diamonds semi-mounts are 40% off (50% off if you are purchasing or have purchased your diamond from us) 
All Tag/Heuer Breitling watches are 15% off, selected Tag/Heuer and Breitling watches are 30% off

All Citizen watches are 25% off (Except A&M watches)
Most diamond earrings, necklaces, cocktail rings, anniversary rings, and jewelry set with colored stones are 50% off

all 10K and 14K gold chains, earrings and bracelets are 50% off 
Layaways welcome with one-third down. Credit cards welcome: add 5%.
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Hours
MON. - FRI. 10-5
SAT. 10-3

Class of ‘79

"Very Personal Investments"
Rare Coins, Loose Diamonds, 

Precious Metal, Fine Jewelry & Watches
313B South College Ave. (Albertson's Center)

nc.

846-8916

Cend<
Bonfir


